
Mountain Goat Adventures

Rope Mill Half Marathon and 10k

6/13/2015

13.1 mile - Female 18 and under

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 467 Alexis Letourneau 18 3:03:55.883

13.1 mile - Female 19-24

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 525 Laura Page 23 2:08:46.853

2 571 Patrice Sweet 23 2:23:42.313

3 567 Connie Steinmann 23 2:26:29.490

4 431 Nora Hansen 19 2:38:30.813

5 340 Carmen Garcia 24 2:48:36.027

6 550 Mary Anne Salas 23 2:59:22.520

7 366 Geana Gault 22 3:16:28.277

13.1 mile - Female 25-29

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 569 Erin Sutton 28 1:43:52.227

2 447 Seren Jacobs 28 2:07:49.267

3 499 Morgan McElwee 29 2:36:42.240

4 579 Arielle Ulrich 25 2:36:42.930

5 443 Rebeccah Houston 29 2:37:41.750

6 463 Katie Laurens 28 2:39:09.163

7 575 Anh Tran 29 2:40:31.170

8 548 Amanda Ross 25 2:58:01.240

9 432 Paige Hanson 27 3:22:03.210

10 596 Jessica Willis 29 3:27:39.750

11 125 Valerie Chertin 28 3:29:28.013

12 589 Mackenzie Weber 28 3:29:29.357

13.1 mile - Female 30-34

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 397 Rachelle Guymon 31 1:54:13.543

2 493 Melissa Mason 30 2:19:15.623

3 466 Carla Leto 32 2:21:18.167

4 448 Rachel Johnson 33 2:25:09.380

5 144 Brittany Duque 32 2:33:52.417

6 546 Julie Rohmann 32 2:35:39.603

7 121 Caroline Burnet 34 2:45:20.420

8 107 Angela Barnes 34 2:50:45.430

9 122 Andrea Butera 32 2:51:06.163

10 496 Laura Mayfield 30 2:51:23.790

13.1 mile - Overall Results

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

1 124 Jeff Chalmers 43 Male 40-44 1:41:46.143

2 569 Erin Sutton 28 Female 25-29 1:43:52.227

3 123 Bruce Catanzarite 49 Male 45-49 1:44:25.823

4 582 Jonathan VanWinkle 37 Male 35-39 1:49:23.957

5 434 Mila Harris 36 Female 35-39 1:49:34.407

6 137 Wayne Deese 46 Male 45-49 1:51:07.653

7 142 Rob Dornbush 37 Male 35-39 1:53:19.163

8 145 Roy Duvall 35 Male 35-39 1:53:39.163

9 520 Brad Olzinski 27 Male 25-29 1:54:02.660

10 465 Scott Leeth 49 Male 45-49 1:54:10.020

11 397 Rachelle Guymon 31 Female 30-34 1:54:13.543

12 292 Molly Freeman 39 Female 35-39 1:57:22.463

13 555 Brian A. Schlosser 52 Male 50-54 1:57:44.330

14 587 Bryan Ward 40 Male 40-44 1:57:59.387

15 150 Tim Emmett 45 Male 45-49 1:58:55.950

16 503 Wil Meiners 37 Male 35-39 1:59:45.477

17 540 Dylan Reach 40 Male 40-44 2:01:41.957

18 565 Zach Smith 22 Male 19-24 2:02:11.327

19 506 Stuart Michels 49 Male 45-49 2:02:11.840

20 461 Chris Kuleszynski 37 Male 35-39 2:02:21.383

21 531 Evan Perry 40 Male 40-44 2:02:54.487

22 562 Randall Simmons 44 Male 40-44 2:03:48.713

23 112 Danette Betts 51 Female 50-54 2:04:24.283

24 128 Melissa Clay 39 Female 35-39 2:05:11.970

25 440 Mark Holowka 35 Male 35-39 2:05:36.097

26 119 Dewayne Brumlow 47 Male 45-49 2:06:00.697

27 581 Dale VanHooser 57 Male 55-59 2:07:34.877

28 447 Seren Jacobs 28 Female 25-29 2:07:49.267

29 577 Kenichi Ueda 57 Male 55-59 2:08:19.200

30 524 Stacey Owens 43 Female 40-44 2:08:41.813

31 417 Pamela Hall 48 Female 45-49 2:08:42.550

32 525 Laura Page 23 Female 19-24 2:08:46.853

33 149 Susannah Emmett 42 Female 40-44 2:09:16.480

34 146 Dennis Eaves 29 Male 25-29 2:12:04.277

35 225 Ezequiel Fernandez 41 Male 40-44 2:13:00.843

36 500 Grant McFerrin 24 Male 19-24 2:13:26.003

37 1056 Enid Gonzales 47 Female 45-49 2:14:09.690

38 538 Jonny Prouty 32 Male 30-34 2:16:02.720

39 435 David Heinen Jr 29 Male 25-29 2:16:09.620

40 536 Andrew Polonus 32 Male 30-34 2:16:11.400

41 438 Amy Henseler 36 Female 35-39 2:16:17.223



13.1 mile - Female 35-39

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 434 Mila Harris 36 1:49:34.407

2 292 Molly Freeman 39 1:57:22.463

3 128 Melissa Clay 39 2:05:11.970

4 438 Amy Henseler 36 2:16:17.223

5 104 Mary Joyce Bacon 38 2:18:55.787

6 110 Nicole Beckum 39 2:21:16.287

7 138 Linda Demma 39 2:24:51.347

8 528 Caroline Peacock 37 2:32:30.580

9 184 Bobbie Rae Erickson 38 2:32:54.400

10 552 Julia Sargent 38 2:42:01.743

11 530 Marisa Pensa 37 2:51:07.243

12 140 Judith Dobbs 39 2:51:48.300

13 512 Sarah Mullins 35 2:58:48.883

14 117 Kayte Branch 38 3:22:40.403

15 595 Jennie Wilfong 39 3:23:03.780

16 372 Elizabeth Gaylor 35 3:28:20.323

17 313 Mandy Gann 37 3:33:55.937

13.1 mile - Female 40-44

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 524 Stacey Owens 43 2:08:41.813

2 149 Susannah Emmett 42 2:09:16.480

3 559 Charity Shah 42 2:26:41.503

4 306 Catherine Gagne 43 2:30:12.223

5 544 Olga Rodriguez-Gomez 41 2:34:38.543

6 135 Dena Daniel 44 2:37:00.917

7 492 Lori Marshall 41 2:42:32.123

8 518 Marisol Odom 44 2:45:55.603

9 505 Bridget Metzger 40 2:49:33.847

10 590 Ami Weiner 40 2:55:31.293

11 103 Rie Atkinson 43 3:06:18.313

12 549 Cheryl Russell 42 3:23:51.090

13 494 Kelly Massey 44 3:44:25.137

13.1 mile - Female 45-49

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 417 Pamela Hall 48 2:08:42.550

2 1056 Enid Gonzales 47 2:14:09.690

3 131 Patricia Cuomo 48 2:27:12.667

4 502 Teresa Meadows 48 2:35:43.833

5 183 Risa Engel 46 2:49:22.183

6 526 Carrie Pasquale 46 2:50:04.430

7 374 Tiffany Gillis 45 3:22:40.113

8 541 Maria Joy Rehman 45 3:30:55.527

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

42 513 George Myers 55 Male 55-59 2:16:30.280

43 455 Hoc Kho 44 Male 40-44 2:17:06.910

44 141 Bill Doran 41 Male 40-44 2:17:14.993

45 275 Robert Forrest 61 Male 60-64 2:17:27.737

46 415 Terry Hagan 53 Male 50-54 2:18:01.940

47 456 Joe Kindt 34 Male 30-34 2:18:10.213

48 585 Nathan Voss 40 Male 40-44 2:18:27.717

49 542 Marcos Rodriguez 47 Male 45-49 2:18:27.893

50 539 Jimmy Przybylowicz 33 Male 30-34 2:18:33.453

51 454 Martin Key 39 Male 35-39 2:18:50.613

52 104 Mary Joyce Bacon 38 Female 35-39 2:18:55.787

53 493 Melissa Mason 30 Female 30-34 2:19:15.623

54 475 Jeff Marier 39 Male 35-39 2:19:44.207

55 529 Ross Penrod 50 Male 50-54 2:20:00.740

56 501 Matt McLendon 29 Male 25-29 2:20:04.883

57 105 Paul Baldasaro 47 Male 45-49 2:20:13.623

58 106 Anthony Barchitta 46 Male 45-49 2:21:02.937

59 110 Nicole Beckum 39 Female 35-39 2:21:16.287

60 466 Carla Leto 32 Female 30-34 2:21:18.167

61 139 James Dinsmore 41 Male 40-44 2:21:18.600

62 543 Nelson Rodriguez 58 Male 55-59 2:21:33.757

63 101 Brian Andrews 50 Male 50-54 2:22:10.210

64 566 Steven Spencer 46 Male 45-49 2:23:02.793

65 474 Nathan Maphet 35 Male 35-39 2:23:26.003

66 462 Rob Lascola 49 Male 45-49 2:23:30.137

67 591 Lisa Weinert 52 Female 50-54 2:23:32.320

68 592 Graham Welsh 31 Male 30-34 2:23:37.857

69 109 Adam Beckum 39 Male 35-39 2:23:38.160

70 132 Jason Curtsinger 31 Male 30-34 2:23:38.417

71 571 Patrice Sweet 23 Female 19-24 2:23:42.313

72 410 Arthur Haber 52 Male 50-54 2:23:57.273

73 519 Jeff Ogar 41 Male 40-44 2:24:20.250

74 138 Linda Demma 39 Female 35-39 2:24:51.347

75 301 John French 39 Male 35-39 2:24:54.147

76 545 Rhett Rogers 50 Male 50-54 2:24:58.933

77 448 Rachel Johnson 33 Female 30-34 2:25:09.380

78 515 Thomas Nelson 29 Male 25-29 2:25:45.373

79 567 Connie Steinmann 23 Female 19-24 2:26:29.490

80 559 Charity Shah 42 Female 40-44 2:26:41.503

81 131 Patricia Cuomo 48 Female 45-49 2:27:12.667

82 100 Scott Anderson 35 Male 35-39 2:28:23.323

83 277 Ryan Frampton 35 Male 35-39 2:29:59.780

84 306 Catherine Gagne 43 Female 40-44 2:30:12.223

85 599 Phil Wright 39 Male 35-39 2:30:18.517

86 528 Caroline Peacock 37 Female 35-39 2:32:30.580

87 184 Bobbie Rae Erickson 38 Female 35-39 2:32:54.400

88 143 Dedrick Duckett 39 Male 35-39 2:32:55.857

89 537 Mark Prater 48 Male 45-49 2:33:35.053



13.1 mile - Female 50-54

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 112 Danette Betts 51 2:04:24.283

2 591 Lisa Weinert 52 2:23:32.320

3 508 Jane Montgomery 51 3:01:18.350

4 547 Joanne Root 53 3:22:40.317

13.1 mile - Female 55-59

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 573 Margaret Taylor 59 2:49:42.797

2 120 Joyce Buchleitner 57 2:54:58.540

3 600 Susan Wyman 55 3:28:52.263

4 561 Annetta Shephard-Pigue 57 3:57:53.677

13.1 mile - Female 60-64

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 102 Sharon Andrews 60 2:54:06.927

13.1 mile - Male 18 and under

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 115 Andrew Bramlett 9 3:48:04.773

13.1 mile - Male 19-24

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 565 Zach Smith 22 2:02:11.327

2 500 Grant McFerrin 24 2:13:26.003

3 553 Zachary Scalf 24 3:03:50.273

13.1 mile - Male 25-29

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 520 Brad Olzinski 27 1:54:02.660

2 146 Dennis Eaves 29 2:12:04.277

3 435 David Heinen Jr 29 2:16:09.620

4 501 Matt McLendon 29 2:20:04.883

5 515 Thomas Nelson 29 2:25:45.373

6 136 Kyle Davis 26 2:36:05.407

7 517 Xavier Nieves-Adame 26 2:48:36.130

8 118 Jeremy Brown 28 2:49:46.957

9 379 Kyle Gochenour 28 2:56:14.607

10 514 Anthony Myrick 28 3:01:19.493

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

90 144 Brittany Duque 32 Female 30-34 2:33:52.417

91 544 Olga Rodriguez-Gomez 41 Female 40-44 2:34:38.543

92 546 Julie Rohmann 32 Female 30-34 2:35:39.603

93 551 Angel Sanchez 48 Male 45-49 2:35:41.713

94 554 David Scharfstein 31 Male 30-34 2:35:42.097

95 502 Teresa Meadows 48 Female 45-49 2:35:43.833

96 532 Gary Peterson 55 Male 55-59 2:35:58.303

97 442 Michael Horrace 30 Male 30-34 2:35:58.393

98 136 Kyle Davis 26 Male 25-29 2:36:05.407

99 499 Morgan McElwee 29 Female 25-29 2:36:42.240

100 433 Thomas Harper 45 Male 45-49 2:36:42.627

101 579 Arielle Ulrich 25 Female 25-29 2:36:42.930

102 134 Chris Daniel 45 Male 45-49 2:37:00.750

103 135 Dena Daniel 44 Female 40-44 2:37:00.917

104 504 Mark Melito 38 Male 35-39 2:37:01.770

105 443 Rebeccah Houston 29 Female 25-29 2:37:41.750

106 557 Tim Scott 51 Male 50-54 2:37:57.777

107 431 Nora Hansen 19 Female 19-24 2:38:30.813

108 463 Katie Laurens 28 Female 25-29 2:39:09.163

109 575 Anh Tran 29 Female 25-29 2:40:31.170

110 560 Marlin Shelley 67 Male 65-69 2:40:42.780

111 552 Julia Sargent 38 Female 35-39 2:42:01.743

112 598 Stephen Wood 41 Male 40-44 2:42:05.603

113 492 Lori Marshall 41 Female 40-44 2:42:32.123

114 121 Caroline Burnet 34 Female 30-34 2:45:20.420

115 518 Marisol Odom 44 Female 40-44 2:45:55.603

116 594 Mike Whitehurst 52 Male 50-54 2:47:12.040

117 114 Michael Brake 36 Male 35-39 2:47:16.043

118 495 Joe Matosian 56 Male 55-59 2:47:18.220

119 556 Chris Schubert 41 Male 40-44 2:48:04.980

120 340 Carmen Garcia 24 Female 19-24 2:48:36.027

121 517 Xavier Nieves-Adame 26 Male 25-29 2:48:36.130

122 183 Risa Engel 46 Female 45-49 2:49:22.183

123 505 Bridget Metzger 40 Female 40-44 2:49:33.847

124 522 Shigeru Osawa 57 Male 55-59 2:49:38.880

125 429 Steve Hancock 50 Male 50-54 2:49:41.193

126 573 Margaret Taylor 59 Female 55-59 2:49:42.797

127 118 Jeremy Brown 28 Male 25-29 2:49:46.957

128 526 Carrie Pasquale 46 Female 45-49 2:50:04.430

129 107 Angela Barnes 34 Female 30-34 2:50:45.430

130 122 Andrea Butera 32 Female 30-34 2:51:06.163

131 530 Marisa Pensa 37 Female 35-39 2:51:07.243

132 496 Laura Mayfield 30 Female 30-34 2:51:23.790

133 140 Judith Dobbs 39 Female 35-39 2:51:48.300

134 148 Dan Ellithorp 60 Male 60-64 2:51:48.383

135 444 Joseph Hughes 53 Male 50-54 2:53:12.540

136 468 Charles Louk 40 Male 40-44 2:53:12.687

137 102 Sharon Andrews 60 Female 60-64 2:54:06.927



13.1 mile - Male 30-34

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 538 Jonny Prouty 32 2:16:02.720

2 536 Andrew Polonus 32 2:16:11.400

3 456 Joe Kindt 34 2:18:10.213

4 539 Jimmy Przybylowicz 33 2:18:33.453

5 592 Graham Welsh 31 2:23:37.857

6 132 Jason Curtsinger 31 2:23:38.417

7 554 David Scharfstein 31 2:35:42.097

8 442 Michael Horrace 30 2:35:58.393

9 130 Chris Crumbley 34 3:07:58.733

10 457 Holland King 33 3:27:02.663

13.1 mile - Male 35-39

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 582 Jonathan VanWinkle 37 1:49:23.957

2 142 Rob Dornbush 37 1:53:19.163

3 145 Roy Duvall 35 1:53:39.163

4 503 Wil Meiners 37 1:59:45.477

5 461 Chris Kuleszynski 37 2:02:21.383

6 440 Mark Holowka 35 2:05:36.097

7 454 Martin Key 39 2:18:50.613

8 475 Jeff Marier 39 2:19:44.207

9 474 Nathan Maphet 35 2:23:26.003

10 109 Adam Beckum 39 2:23:38.160

11 301 John French 39 2:24:54.147

12 100 Scott Anderson 35 2:28:23.323

13 277 Ryan Frampton 35 2:29:59.780

14 599 Phil Wright 39 2:30:18.517

15 143 Dedrick Duckett 39 2:32:55.857

16 504 Mark Melito 38 2:37:01.770

17 114 Michael Brake 36 2:47:16.043

18 113 Brian Black 35 3:27:40.043

19 563 Andy Simpson 35 3:30:21.990

Place Bib Name Age Category Time

138 120 Joyce Buchleitner 57 Female 55-59 2:54:58.540

139 590 Ami Weiner 40 Female 40-44 2:55:31.293

140 133 Jon Dangar 47 Male 45-49 2:55:43.960

141 459 Dale Krambier 47 Male 45-49 2:55:44.187

142 379 Kyle Gochenour 28 Male 25-29 2:56:14.607

143 185 Adam Feder 48 Male 45-49 2:56:24.427

144 126 Bryan Church 56 Male 55-59 2:57:45.517

145 511 Brian Mount 41 Male 40-44 2:57:59.110

146 548 Amanda Ross 25 Female 25-29 2:58:01.240

147 512 Sarah Mullins 35 Female 35-39 2:58:48.883

148 550 Mary Anne Salas 23 Female 19-24 2:59:22.520

149 508 Jane Montgomery 51 Female 50-54 3:01:18.350

150 514 Anthony Myrick 28 Male 25-29 3:01:19.493

151 553 Zachary Scalf 24 Male 19-24 3:03:50.273

152 467 Alexis Letourneau 18 Female 18 and under 3:03:55.883

153 103 Rie Atkinson 43 Female 40-44 3:06:18.313

154 130 Chris Crumbley 34 Male 30-34 3:07:58.733

155 516 Benjamin Nieves 51 Male 50-54 3:15:52.903

156 366 Geana Gault 22 Female 19-24 3:16:28.277

157 432 Paige Hanson 27 Female 25-29 3:22:03.210

158 374 Tiffany Gillis 45 Female 45-49 3:22:40.113

159 547 Joanne Root 53 Female 50-54 3:22:40.317

160 117 Kayte Branch 38 Female 35-39 3:22:40.403

161 595 Jennie Wilfong 39 Female 35-39 3:23:03.780

162 549 Cheryl Russell 42 Female 40-44 3:23:51.090

163 457 Holland King 33 Male 30-34 3:27:02.663

164 596 Jessica Willis 29 Female 25-29 3:27:39.750

165 113 Brian Black 35 Male 35-39 3:27:40.043

166 372 Elizabeth Gaylor 35 Female 35-39 3:28:20.323

167 600 Susan Wyman 55 Female 55-59 3:28:52.263

168 125 Valerie Chertin 28 Female 25-29 3:29:28.013

169 589 Mackenzie Weber 28 Female 25-29 3:29:29.357

170 563 Andy Simpson 35 Male 35-39 3:30:21.990

171 541 Maria Joy Rehman 45 Female 45-49 3:30:55.527

172 313 Mandy Gann 37 Female 35-39 3:33:55.937

173 494 Kelly Massey 44 Female 40-44 3:44:25.137

174 115 Andrew Bramlett 9 Male 18 and under 3:48:04.773

175 116 Lewis P Bramlett 47 Male 45-49 3:50:55.300

176 561 Annetta Shephard-Pigue 57 Female 55-59 3:57:53.677



13.1 mile - Male 40-44

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 124 Jeff Chalmers 43 1:41:46.143

2 587 Bryan Ward 40 1:57:59.387

3 540 Dylan Reach 40 2:01:41.957

4 531 Evan Perry 40 2:02:54.487

5 562 Randall Simmons 44 2:03:48.713

6 225 Ezequiel Fernandez 41 2:13:00.843

7 455 Hoc Kho 44 2:17:06.910

8 141 Bill Doran 41 2:17:14.993

9 585 Nathan Voss 40 2:18:27.717

10 139 James Dinsmore 41 2:21:18.600

11 519 Jeff Ogar 41 2:24:20.250

12 598 Stephen Wood 41 2:42:05.603

13 556 Chris Schubert 41 2:48:04.980

14 468 Charles Louk 40 2:53:12.687

15 511 Brian Mount 41 2:57:59.110

13.1 mile - Male 45-49

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 123 Bruce Catanzarite 49 1:44:25.823

2 137 Wayne Deese 46 1:51:07.653

3 465 Scott Leeth 49 1:54:10.020

4 150 Tim Emmett 45 1:58:55.950

5 506 Stuart Michels 49 2:02:11.840

6 119 Dewayne Brumlow 47 2:06:00.697

7 542 Marcos Rodriguez 47 2:18:27.893

8 105 Paul Baldasaro 47 2:20:13.623

9 106 Anthony Barchitta 46 2:21:02.937

10 566 Steven Spencer 46 2:23:02.793

11 462 Rob Lascola 49 2:23:30.137

12 537 Mark Prater 48 2:33:35.053

13 551 Angel Sanchez 48 2:35:41.713

14 433 Thomas Harper 45 2:36:42.627

15 134 Chris Daniel 45 2:37:00.750

16 133 Jon Dangar 47 2:55:43.960

17 459 Dale Krambier 47 2:55:44.187

18 185 Adam Feder 48 2:56:24.427

19 116 Lewis P Bramlett 47 3:50:55.300



13.1 mile - Male 50-54

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 555 Brian A. Schlosser 52 1:57:44.330

2 415 Terry Hagan 53 2:18:01.940

3 529 Ross Penrod 50 2:20:00.740

4 101 Brian Andrews 50 2:22:10.210

5 410 Arthur Haber 52 2:23:57.273

6 545 Rhett Rogers 50 2:24:58.933

7 557 Tim Scott 51 2:37:57.777

8 594 Mike Whitehurst 52 2:47:12.040

9 429 Steve Hancock 50 2:49:41.193

10 444 Joseph Hughes 53 2:53:12.540

11 516 Benjamin Nieves 51 3:15:52.903

13.1 mile - Male 55-59

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 581 Dale VanHooser 57 2:07:34.877

2 577 Kenichi Ueda 57 2:08:19.200

3 513 George Myers 55 2:16:30.280

4 543 Nelson Rodriguez 58 2:21:33.757

5 532 Gary Peterson 55 2:35:58.303

6 495 Joe Matosian 56 2:47:18.220

7 522 Shigeru Osawa 57 2:49:38.880

8 126 Bryan Church 56 2:57:45.517

13.1 mile - Male 60-64

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 275 Robert Forrest 61 2:17:27.737

2 148 Dan Ellithorp 60 2:51:48.383

13.1 mile - Male 65-69

Place Bib Name Age Time

1 560 Marlin Shelley 67 2:40:42.780


